Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Taiwan Semiconductor
                  3                                                                 Version: I1608
ORDERING INFORMATION
OUTPUT VOLTAGE PART NO. PACKAGE PACKING
1.8V
TS9013DCW RPG SOT-223 2,500pcs / 13” Reel
TS9013DCY RMG SOT-89 1,000pcs / 7” Reel
2.5V TS9013KCW RPG SOT-223 2,500pcs / 13” Reel
3.3V
TS9013SCW RPG SOT-223 2,500pcs / 13” Reel
TS9013SCY RMG SOT-89 1,000pcs / 7” Reel
5V TS90135CW RPG SOT-223 2,500pcs / 13” Reel
                                             TS9013
Taiwan Semiconductor
                  4                                                                 Version: I1608
PACKAGE OUTLINE DIMENSIONS (Unit: Millimeters)
SOT-89
SUGGESTED PAD LAYOUT (Unit: Millimeters)
MARKING DIAGRAM
Y = Year Code
M = Month Code for Halogen Free Product
  O =Jan P =Feb Q =Mar R =Apr
`  S =May T =Jun U =Jul V =Aug
  W =Sep X =Oct Y =Nov Z =Dec
L = Lot Code (1~9, A~Z)
X = Fixed Output Voltage Code
  18=1.8V, 33=3.3V, 50=5.0V..
                                             TS9013
Taiwan Semiconductor
                  5                                                                 Version: I1608
PACKAGE OUTLINE DIMENSIONS (Unit: Millimeters)
SOT-223
SUGGESTED PAD LAYOUT (Unit: Millimeters)
MARKING DIAGRAM
Y = Year Code
M = Month Code for Halogen Free Product
  O =Jan P =Feb Q =Mar R =Apr
`  S =May T =Jun U =Jul V =Aug
  W =Sep X =Oct Y =Nov Z =Dec
L = Lot Code (1~9, A~Z)
X = Fixed Output Voltage Code
  18=1.8V, 25=3.3V, 33=3.3V, 50=5.0V..
                                             TS9013
Taiwan Semiconductor